



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Chocolate & Almond Croissant		
Product Code	SHOP00006		
Product Description	ALMON EXTRACT NOV2022		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	yes	yes
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	trace	trace
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	trace	trace
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	trace	trace
	Soya	yes	yes
	Sulphites	trace	trace
Ingredients	Pain au Chocolate Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Water, Butter (Milk), Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Yeast, Butter (Milk), Salt., Almonds (12%), Water, Demerara Sugar, PR, Whole Shelled Almonds , Toasted (7%), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg White, Butter (Milk), Ground Almonds , Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range Liquid Whole Egg , Icing Sugar, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs , Salt, Natural Flavouring; PR, Whole Shelled Almonds , Toasted contains: Almonds		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1903.49	3274.01
	Energy (kcal)	456.272	784.788
	Fat (g)	28.8334	49.5934
	Saturates (g)	11.9894	20.6217
	Carbohydrates(g)	40.1672	69.0876
	Total Sugars (g)	19.9911	34.3848
	Protein (g)	9.27123	15.9465
	Salt (g)	0.65456	1.12584
	Fibre (g)	3.03799	5.22534
Storage Conditions			

Additional Information	
------------------------	--